Zionsville United Methodist Church

Event Schedule

Start End Group Event Location
Tuesday, May 14, 2024
9:30 AM  10:30 AM Small Group Tuesday morning Bible Adult Ed C109
Study
9:30 AM  11:00 AM Small Group Ladies Morning Bible Study Adult Ed C112
9:30 AM  11:00 AM Small Group Ladies Morning Bible Study Adult Ed C113

11:.00 AM  2:00 PM
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:30 PM
7:00PM  9:00 PM

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

6:30AM  7:30 AM
9:00 AM 10:30 AM
9:00 AM 10:30 AM
10:00 AM 11:30 AM
10:00 AM 11:30 AM
1:30PM  3:00 PM
1:30PM  3:00 PM
7:00 PM 8:00 PM

Thursday, May 16, 2024

10:00 AM 12:00 PM
12:00 PM  1:00 PM
6:30 PM  8:30 PM
7:00PM  9:00 PM
7:00PM  8:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
8:30 PM 10:00 PM

Friday, May 17, 2024

10:00 AM 10:30 AM
10:00 AM 10:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM

Sunday, May 19, 2024

8:30AM  1:00 PM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM

Writing with the Spirit
College Ministry
Small Group

Small Group

Adult Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Small Group
Small Group
Facilities

Facilities

Music - Bells

Adult Ministry

Children's Learning Program
SAM

Music - Chancel Choir

Small Group

Small Group

Church Family

Children's Learning Program
Children's Learning Program

Children's Learning Program
Music - Praise Team

Staff

Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry

Zumc Writers
Moms of College Kids
Our 2 Cents

Tuesday Evening Women's
Bible Study

Davidson Small Group
Coffee & Conversations
Coffee & Conversations
Pastor's Book Study
Pastor's Book Study
ZUMC Staff Meeting
ZUMC Staff Meeting
Bell Rehearsal

Companions in Christ

CLP Field Day

Pickle Ball

Choir Rehearsal

Thursday Night Bible Study
Euchre night

weaver Basketball

CLP Pre-K Graduation
Practice

CLP Pre-K Graduation
Practice

CLP Field Day
Praise Singer Rehearsal

Blood Drive

Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings

Kuhl Cafe
Chapel

Adult Ed C113
Kuhl Cafe

Family Life Ctr
Adult Ed C109
Brides Room
Adult Ed C112
Adult Ed C113
Adult Ed C112
Adult Ed C113
Bell Choir

Adult Ed C113
Picnic shelter
Family Life Ctr
Sanctuary
Adult Ed C113
Kuhl Cafe
Family Life Ctr

Narthex
Sanctuary

Picnic shelter
Sanctuary

Family Life Ctr
Adult Ed C109
Adult Ed C111
Adult Ed C112
Adult Ed C113
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Zionsville United Methodist Church

Start End

Group

Event

Event Schedule

Location

Sunday, May 19, 2024

9:30 AM  10:30 AM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM
10:45 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
12:00 PM 12:30 PM
4:30PM  7:30 PM
4:30PM  7:30 PM
4:30 PM  7:30 PM
4:30PM  7:30 PM
4:30PM  7:30 PM
4:30PM  7:30 PM
7:45PM 10:00 PM

Monday, May 20, 2024

9:00 AM 10:00 AM
10:00 AM 12:00 PM
6:00 PM 7:30 PM
6:00PM  7:30 PM
6:00 PM  7:30 PM
6:30 PM 7:30 PM
6:30PM  7:30 PM
6:30 PM  8:30 PM
8:30 PM 10:00 PM

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

9:30 AM  10:30 AM
9:30 AM 11:00 AM
9:30 AM  11:00 AM
11:00 AM  2:00 PM
5:30 PM  8:00 PM
6:00 PM 7:30 PM
6:00PM  7:30 PM

Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Adult Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Men's Ministry
Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Sports Ministry

Z - Fit

Adult Ministry

Children's Learning Program
Children's Learning Program
Children's Learning Program
Facilities

Facilities

SAM

Church Family

Small Group

Small Group

Small Group

Writing with the Spirit

Z - Fit

Children's Learning Program
Children's Learning Program

Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Z Spa

Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
The Huddle
Youth

Youth Group
Youth Group
Youth Group
Youth Group
Youth Group
Youth Group
Sunday Womens Volleyball

Z-Fit

Women's Bible Study
JK/K Graduation
JK/K Graduation
JK/K Graduation
Trustee Meeting
Trustee Meeting
Pickle Ball

weaver Basketball

Tuesday morning Bible
Study

Ladies Morning Bible Study
Ladies Morning Bible Study
Zumc Writers

ZFit Dance Team

Pre-K Graduation

Pre-K Graduation

Education Wing Rm 1
Education Wing Rm 3
Education Wing Rm 5
Education Wing Rm 10
Education Wing Rm 9
Al112

Adult Ed C109

Adult Ed C111
Education Wing Rm 1
Education Wing Rm 3
Education Wing Rm 5
Education Wing Rm 10
Education Wing Rm 9
A107

Chapel

A107

Al112

Chapel

East Field under power lines
Family Life Ctr

Picnic shelter

Family Life Ctr

Family Life Ctr
Brides Room
Chapel

Front Lawn
Narthex

Adult Ed C112
Adult Ed C113
Family Life Ctr
Family Life Ctr

Adult Ed C109

Adult Ed C112
Adult Ed C113
Kuhl Cafe
Family Life Ctr
Narthex
Sanctuary
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Zionsville United Methodist Church

Start End

Group

Event

Event Schedule

Location

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

6:30 PM 8:00 PM
6:30 PM 8:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

6:30 AM  7:30 AM
9:00 AM 11:00 AM

9:00 AM 11:00 AM
1:30 PM 3:.00 PM
1:30PM  3:00 PM
6:30 PM  8:00 PM
6:30PM  8:00 PM
7:00PM  8:00 PM

Thursday, May 23, 2024

9:00 AM 10:00 AM
10:00 AM 12:00 PM
6:30PM  8:30 PM
7:00PM  9:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:00PM  8:00 PM

8:30 PM 10:00 PM

Friday, May 24, 2024
1:00 PM 3:00 PM

Sunday, May 26, 2024

9:30 AM  10:30 AM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM
10:45 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM

Missions Team
Missions Team

Small Group

Adult Ministry
Moms 4 Moms
Small Group
Facilities
Facilities
Small Group
Small Group
Music - Bells

Z - Fit

Adult Ministry
SAM

Adult Ministry

Music - Chancel Choir

Small Group
Church Family

Music - Praise Team

Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Adult Ministry

Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry

Missions Committee
Meeting

Missions Committee
Meeting

Tuesday Evening Women's

Bible Study

Davidson Small Group

Moms 4 Moms

Mom 4 Moms Child Care

ZUMC Staff Meeting
ZUMC Staff Meeting

Overmeyer Small Group
Overmeyer Small Group

Bell Rehearsal

Z-Fit

Companions in Christ

Pickle Ball

Adult Discipleship Team

Choir Rehearsal

Thursday Night Bible Study

weaver Basketball

Praise Singer Rehearsal

Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Z Spa

Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings

Adult Ed C112
Adult Ed C113

Kuhl Cafe

Family Life Ctr
Kuhl Cafe

Adult Ed C109
Adult Ed C112
Adult Ed C113
Adult Ed C109
Adult Ed C111
Bell Choir

Family Life Ctr
Adult Ed C113
Family Life Ctr
Adult Ed C109
Sanctuary

Adult Ed C113
Family Life Ctr

Sanctuary

Adult Ed C109
Adult Ed C111
Adult Ed C112
Adult Ed C113

Education Wing Rm 1
Education Wing Rm 3
Education Wing Rm 5
Education Wing Rm 10
Education Wing Rm 9

Al12
Adult Ed C109
Adult Ed C111

Education Wing Rm 1
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Zionsville United Methodist Church

Start

End

Group

Event

Event Schedule

Location

Sunday, May 26, 2024

11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry Sunday Mornings Education Wing Rm 3
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry Sunday Mornings Education Wing Rm 5
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry Sunday Mornings Education Wing Rm 10
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry Sunday Mornings Education Wing Rm 9
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Men's Ministry The Huddle A107

5:00PM  6:00 PM Youth Youth Prayer service for Chapel

Finals
7:45PM 10:00 PM Sports Ministry Sunday Womens Volleyball Family Life Ctr

Monday, May 27, 2024

9:00 AM  10:00 AM Z - Fit Z-Fit Family Life Ctr
10:00 AM 12:00 PM Adult Ministry Women's Bible Study Brides Room
7.00PM  9:00 PM Stephen Ministry Stephen Ministry Adult Ed C109
Continuing Education
7:00 PM  9:00 PM Stephen Ministry Stephen Ministry Adult Ed C111

Continuing Education

Tuesday, May 28, 2024

9:30 AM  10:30 AM Small Group Tuesday morning Bible Adult Ed C109
Study

9:30 AM  11:00 AM Small Group Ladies Morning Bible Study Adult Ed C112

9:30 AM  11:00 AM Small Group Ladies Morning Bible Study Adult Ed C113

11:00 AM  2:00 PM Writing with the Spirit Zumc Writers Kuhl Cafe
6:00 PM  8:00 PM ROCK ROCK Summer Staff Chapel
Meeting
7:.00PM  9:30 PM Small Group Our 2 Cents Adult Ed C113
7:00PM  9:00 PM Small Group Tuesday Evening Women's Kuhl Cafe
Bible Study

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

6:30AM  7:30 AM
9:00 AM  10:30 AM
9:00 AM  10:30 AM

Adult Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry

Davidson Small Group
Coffee & Conversations
Coffee & Conversations

Family Life Ctr
Adult Ed C109
Brides Room

1:30PM  3:00 PM Facilities ZUMC Staff Meeting Adult Ed C112
1:30PM  3:00 PM Facilities ZUMC Staff Meeting Adult Ed C113
6:00 PM  8:00 PM Church Family Indianapolis Rowing Center Chapel
Banquet
Thursday, May 30, 2024

9:00 AM  10:00 AM Z - Fit Z-Fit Family Life Ctr

10:00 AM 12:00 PM Adult Ministry Companions in Christ Adult Ed C113
6:30PM  8:30 PM SAM Pickle Ball Family Life Ctr

7:00PM  9:00 PM Adult Ministry Adult Discipleship Team Adult Ed C109
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Zionsville United Methodist Church

Event Schedule

Start End Group Event Location
Thursday, May 30, 2024
7:00 PM  8:00 PM Small Group Thursday Night Bible Study Adult Ed C113

8:30 PM 10:00 PM

Friday, May 31, 2024
1:00 PM 3:00 PM

Saturday, June 01, 2024
9:00 AM  10:00 AM

Sunday, June 02, 2024

10:45 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM

Monday, June 03, 2024

9:00 AM 12:00 PM
9:00 AM  10:00 AM
6:00PM  7:30 PM

6:30PM  8:30 PM
8:30 PM 10:00 PM

Tuesday, June 04, 2024

9:00 AM  12:00 PM
9:30 AM  10:30 AM

9:30 AM  11:00 AM
9:30 AM  11:00 AM

11:00 AM 2:00 PM
5:30 PM 8:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM

Wednesday, June 05, 2024

6:30 AM 7:30 AM
9:00 AM 12:00 PM

Church Family

Music - Praise Team

Z - Fit

Adult Ministry

Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry

Children's Ministry
Z - Fit
ROCK

SAM
Church Family

Children's Ministry
Small Group

Small Group

Small Group

Writing with the Spirit
Z - Fit

Small Group

Adult Ministry
Children's Ministry

weaver Basketball

Praise Singer Rehearsal

Z - Fit

Z Spa

Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings

VBS
Z-Fit

ROCK Governing Board

Meeting
Pickle Ball
weaver Basketball

VBS

Tuesday morning Bible

Study

Ladies Morning Bible Study
Ladies Morning Bible Study

Zumc Writers
ZFit Dance Team

Tuesday Evening Women's

Bible Study

Davidson Small Group
VBS

Family Life Ctr

Sanctuary

Family Life Ctr

Al12

Adult Ed C109

Adult Ed C111
Education Wing Rm 1
Education Wing Rm 3
Education Wing Rm 5
Education Wing Rm 10
Education Wing Rm 9

Calendar
Family Life Ctr
Al12

Family Life Ctr
Family Life Ctr

Calendar
Adult Ed C109

Adult Ed C112
Adult Ed C113
Kuhl Cafe
Family Life Ctr
Kuhl Cafe

Family Life Ctr
Calendar
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Zionsville United Methodist Church Event Schedule

Start End Group Event Location

Wednesday, June 05, 2024

9:00 AM 10:30 AM Worship Monthly Worship Design Adult Ed C111
Meeting

1:30PM  3:00 PM Facilities ZUMC Staff Meeting Adult Ed C112

1:30PM  3:00 PM Facilities ZUMC Staff Meeting Adult Ed C113

Thursday, June 06, 2024

9:00 AM  12:00 PM Children's Ministry VBS Calendar

9:00 AM  10:00 AM Z - Fit Z-Fit Family Life Ctr
10:00 AM 12:00 PM Adult Ministry Companions in Christ Adult Ed C113
10:30 AM 12:00 PM Small Group Surviving Spouse Group Kuhl Cafe

6:30PM  8:30 PM SAM Pickle Ball Family Life Ctr

7:00PM  9:00 PM Adult Ministry Adult Discipleship Team Adult Ed C109

7.00PM 8:00 PM Small Group Thursday Night Bible Study Adult Ed C113

8:30 PM 10:00 PM Church Family weaver Basketball Family Life Ctr

Friday, June 07, 2024

9:00 AM  12:00 PM Children's Ministry VBS Calendar
Saturday, June 08, 2024
9:00 AM 10:00 AM Z - Fit Z - Fit Family Life Ctr
Sunday, June 09, 2024
10:45 AM 12:00 PM Adult Ministry Z Spa Al112
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry Sunday Mornings Adult Ed C109
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry Sunday Mornings Adult Ed C111
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry Sunday Mornings Education Wing Rm 1
11:.00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry Sunday Mornings Education Wing Rm 3
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry Sunday Mornings Education Wing Rm 5
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry Sunday Mornings Education Wing Rm 10
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry Sunday Mornings Education Wing Rm 9
7:45PM 10:00 PM Sports Ministry Sunday Womens Volleyball Family Life Ctr

Monday, June 10, 2024

9:00 AM 10:00 AM Z - Fit Z-Fit Family Life Ctr
12:00 PM  5:00 PM Community Group College Application Adult Ed C109
Workshop
12:00 PM  5:00 PM Community Group College Application Adult Ed C111
Workshop
6:30PM  8:30 PM SAM Pickle Ball Family Life Ctr
7:00PM  9:00 PM Stephen Ministry Stephen Ministry Adult Ed C109
Supervision
7:00PM  9:00 PM Stephen Ministry Stephen Ministry Adult Ed C111
Supervision
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Zionsville United Methodist Church

Start End

Group

Event

Event Schedule

Location

Monday, June 10, 2024

7:00PM  9:00 PM
7:00PM  9:00 PM

8:30 PM 10:00 PM

Tuesday, June 11, 2024
9:30 AM  10:30 AM

9:30 AM  11:00 AM
9:30 AM  11:00 AM

12:00 PM 5:00 PM
12:00 PM 5:00 PM
5:30 PM 8:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM

Wednesday, June 12, 2024

6:30 AM 7:30 AM
12:00 PM 5:00 PM
12:00 PM 5:00 PM

1:30 PM 3:00 PM

1:30 PM 3:00 PM

Thursday, June 13, 2024

9:00 AM  10:00 AM
10:00 AM 12:00 PM

11:30 AM  1:30PM
12:00 PM  5:00 PM
12:00 PM  5:00 PM
6:30PM  8:30 PM
7:00PM  9:00 PM
7:00PM  8:00 PM

8:30 PM 10:00 PM

Friday, June 14, 2024
8:30 AM 12:00 PM

Stephen Ministry
Stephen Ministry

Church Family

Small Group

Small Group
Small Group
Community Group

Community Group

Z - Fit
Small Group

Adult Ministry
Community Group

Community Group

Facilities
Facilities

Z - Fit

Adult Ministry
SAM

Community Group

Community Group

SAM

Adult Ministry
Small Group
Church Family

Stove Top Shufflers

Stephen Ministry
Supervision

Stephen Ministry
Supervision

weaver Basketball

Tuesday morning Bible
Study

Ladies Morning Bible Study
Ladies Morning Bible Study

College Application
Workshop

College Application
Workshop

ZFit Dance Team

Tuesday Evening Women's

Bible Study

Davidson Small Group

College Application
Workshop

College Application
Workshop

ZUMC Staff Meeting
ZUMC Staff Meeting

Z-Fit
Companions in Christ
SAM's Luncheon

College Application
Workshop

College Application
Workshop

Pickle Ball
Adult Discipleship Team

Thursday Night Bible Study

weaver Basketball

Stove Top Shufflers

Adult Ed C112
Adult Ed C113

Family Life Ctr

Adult Ed C109

Adult Ed C112
Adult Ed C113
Adult Ed C109

Adult Ed C111

Family Life Ctr
Kuhl Cafe

Family Life Ctr
Adult Ed C109

Adult Ed C111

Adult Ed C112
Adult Ed C113

Family Life Ctr
Adult Ed C113
Chapel

Adult Ed C109

Adult Ed C111

Family Life Ctr
Adult Ed C109
Adult Ed C113
Family Life Ctr

Kitchen
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Zionsville United Methodist Church

Event Schedule

Start End Group Event Location
Saturday, June 15, 2024
9:00 AM  10:00 AM Z - Fit Z - Fit Family Life Ctr
2:.00PM  5:00 PM Church Family Williamson Graduation Chapel
Party
2:.00PM  5:00 PM Church Family Williamson Graduation Picnic shelter
Party
Sunday, June 16, 2024
10:45 AM 12:00 PM Adult Ministry Z Spa Al12

11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM

Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry

Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings

Adult Ed C109
Adult Ed C111

Education Wing Rm 1
Education Wing Rm 3
Education Wing Rm 5
Education Wing Rm 10
Education Wing Rm 9

7:45 PM 10:00 PM Sports Ministry Sunday Womens Volleyball Family Life Ctr

Monday, June 17, 2024

9:00 AM  10:00 AM Z - Fit Z-Fit Family Life Ctr

6:30 PM  8:00 PM Finance Team Finance Team Meeting Adult Ed C112
6:30 PM  8:00 PM Finance Team Finance Team Meeting Adult Ed C113
6:30PM  8:30 PM SAM Pickle Ball Family Life Ctr

8:30 PM 10:00 PM Church Family weaver Basketball Family Life Ctr

Tuesday, June 18, 2024

9:30 AM  10:30 AM Small Group Tuesday morning Bible Adult Ed C109
Study

9:30 AM  11:00 AM Small Group Ladies Morning Bible Study Adult Ed C112

9:30 AM  11:00 AM Small Group Ladies Morning Bible Study Adult Ed C113

5:30PM  8:00 PM Z - Fit ZFit Dance Team Family Life Ctr

6:30 PM  8:00 PM Missions Team Missions Committee Adult Ed C112
Meeting

6:30 PM  8:00 PM Missions Team Missions Committee Adult Ed C113
Meeting

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

6:30 AM  7:30 AM Adult Ministry Davidson Small Group Family Life Ctr
1:30PM  3:00 PM Facilities ZUMC Staff Meeting Adult Ed C112
1:30PM  3:00 PM Facilities ZUMC Staff Meeting Adult Ed C113
6:00 PM  8:30 PM NAMI NAMI Family Support Brides Room
Group
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Zionsville United Methodist Church

Event Schedule

Start End Group Event Location
Thursday, June 20, 2024
9:00 AM  10:00 AM Z - Fit Z-Fit Family Life Ctr
10:00 AM 12:00 PM Adult Ministry Companions in Christ Adult Ed C113
6:30PM  8:30 PM SAM Pickle Ball Family Life Ctr
7:00PM  9:00 PM Adult Ministry Adult Discipleship Team Adult Ed C109
7:00PM  8:00 PM Small Group Thursday Night Bible Study Adult Ed C113
8:30 PM 10:00 PM Church Family weaver Basketball Family Life Ctr

Friday, June 21, 2024

6:00 PM 9:00 AM » Youth
6:00 PM  9:00 AM » Youth
6:00 PM 9:00 AM » Youth

Saturday, June 22, 2024

9:00 AM  12:00 PM
9:00 AM 10:00 AM

Worship
Z - Fit

Sunday, June 23, 2024

10:45 AM 12:00 PM Adult Ministry

11:.00 AM 12:00 PM Adult Ministry

11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry

7:45PM 10:00 PM Sports Ministry

Monday, June 24, 2024

9:00 AM  10:00 AM Z - Fit
12:00 PM 5:00 PM Community Group
12:.00 PM  5:00 PM Community Group
6:30 PM  8:30 PM SAM
7:00PM  9:00 PM Stephen Ministry
7:00PM  9:00 PM Stephen Ministry
8:30 PM 10:00 PM Church Family

4 > Indicates event starts on previous day or ends on next day

Youth Lock-In
Youth Lock-In
Youth Lock-In

World Cafe'
Z - Fit

Z Spa

New Member Class
Sunday Mornings

Sunday Mornings

Sunday Mornings

Sunday Mornings

Sunday Mornings

Sunday Mornings

Sunday Mornings

Sunday Womens Volleyball

Z-Fit
College Application
Workshop

College Application
Workshop

Pickle Ball

Stephen Ministry
Continuing Education

Stephen Ministry
Continuing Education

weaver Basketball

Chapel
Family Life Ctr
Kitchen

Chapel
Family Life Ctr

A112

Kuhl Cafe
Adult Ed C109
Adult Ed C111

Education Wing Rm 1
Education Wing Rm 3
Education Wing Rm 5
Education Wing Rm 10
Education Wing Rm 9

Family Life Ctr

Family Life Ctr
Adult Ed C109

Adult Ed C111

Family Life Ctr
Adult Ed C109

Adult Ed C111

Family Life Ctr
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Zionsville United Methodist Church

Start End Group

Event

Event Schedule

Location

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

9:30 AM  10:30 AM Small Group
9:30 AM  11:00 AM Small Group
9:30 AM  11:00 AM Small Group

12:.00 PM  5:00 PM Community Group

12:00 PM  5:00 PM Community Group

5:30PM  8:00 PM Z - Fit

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

6:30 AM 7:30 AM
12:00 PM 5:00 PM

Adult Ministry
Community Group

12:00 PM  5:00 PM Community Group

1:30PM  3:00 PM Facilities
1:30PM  3:00 PM Facilities
6:00 PM  8:00 PM Small Group
6:00 PM  8:00 PM Small Group

Thursday, June 27, 2024

9:00 AM  10:00 AM Z - Fit
10:00 AM 12:00 PM Adult Ministry
12:00 PM  5:00 PM Community Group

12:00 PM  5:00 PM Community Group

6:30PM  8:30 PM SAM

7:00PM  9:00 PM Adult Ministry
7:00PM  8:00 PM Small Group
8:30 PM 10:00 PM Church Family

Saturday, June 29, 2024
9:00 AM  10:00 AM Z - Fit

Sunday, June 30, 2024

10:45 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM

Adult Ministry

Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry
Children's Ministry

4 > Indicates event starts on previous day or ends on next day

Tuesday morning Bible
Study

Ladies Morning Bible Study
Ladies Morning Bible Study

College Application
Workshop

College Application
Workshop

ZFit Dance Team

Davidson Small Group

College Application
Workshop

College Application
Workshop

ZUMC Staff Meeting
ZUMC Staff Meeting
Community Night
Community Night

Z-Fit
Companions in Christ

College Application
Workshop

College Application
Workshop

Pickle Ball

Adult Discipleship Team
Thursday Night Bible Study

weaver Basketball

Z - Fit

Z Spa

Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings
Sunday Mornings

Adult Ed C109

Adult Ed C112
Adult Ed C113
Adult Ed C109

Adult Ed C111

Family Life Ctr

Family Life Ctr
Adult Ed C109

Adult Ed C111

Adult Ed C112
Adult Ed C113
Kitchen

Picnic shelter

Family Life Ctr
Adult Ed C113
Adult Ed C109

Adult Ed C111

Family Life Ctr
Adult Ed C109
Adult Ed C113
Family Life Ctr

Family Life Ctr

Al112

Adult Ed C109

Adult Ed C111
Education Wing Rm 1
Education Wing Rm 3
Education Wing Rm 5
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Zionsville United Methodist Church Event Schedule

Start End Group Event Location

Sunday, June 30, 2024

11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry Sunday Mornings Education Wing Rm 10
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Children's Ministry Sunday Mornings Education Wing Rm 9
7:30 PM  10:00 PM Sports Ministry Sunday Womens Volleyball Family Life Ctr

4 > Indicates event starts on previous day or ends on next day
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